
 45. Oberländischer Kunstturnertag
 20. Juni 2021

MZH Bach, 3661 Uetendorf

Einzelrangliste Einführungsprogramm
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total
1 Khacharia Tirth 2013 BTV Bern 1  / 3.50 13.10 1  / 4.00 13.65 1  / 3.50 12.85 3  / 1.5/4.0 12.15 1  / 3.50 13.15 2  / 3.50 13.15 78.05
2 Däpp Emilias 2013 Gym Berner Oberland 2  / 3.50 12.90 2  / 4.00 13.50 2  / 3.50 12.40 10  / 1.5/4.0 11.88 1  / 3.50 13.15 1  / 3.50 13.20 77.03
3 Newby Yanik 2013 BTV Bern 5  / 3.50 12.80 5  / 4.00 13.10 5  / 3.50 12.10 8  / 1.5/4.0 11.95 3  / 3.50 13.10 5  / 3.00 12.75 75.80
4 Khacharia Pranshu 2013 BTV Bern 2  / 3.50 12.90 3  / 4.00 13.30 2  / 3.50 12.40 9  / 1.5/4.0 11.90 8  / 3.50 12.60 6  / 3.00 12.65 75.75
5 Bürki Nino 2013 Gym Berner Oberland 2  / 3.50 12.90 6  / 4.00 12.40 6  / 3.50 11.90 4  / 1.5/4.0 12.10 4  / 3.50 12.80 4  / 3.50 12.90 75.00
6 Bohnenblust Xavi 2013 BTV Bern 8  / 3.00 12.00 4  / 4.00 13.20 11  / 3.50 11.40 15  / 1.5/4.0 11.60 6  / 3.50 12.75 8  / 3.00 12.50 73.45
7 Schlunegger Nael 2012 Gym Berner Oberland 9  / 3.00 11.80 7  / 3.00 12.25 4  / 3.50 12.20 11  / 1.5/4.0 11.85 6  / 3.50 12.75 8  / 3.00 12.50 73.35
8 Thüring Felice 2013 Gym Berner Oberland 14  / 3.00 11.20 11  / 3.00 11.35 8  / 3.50 11.60 7  / 1.5/4.0 11.98 4  / 3.50 12.80 3  / 3.50 13.00 71.93
9 Knuchel Noel 2011 GeKu TV Thun 10  / 3.50 11.70 8  / 3.00 11.80 11  / 3.50 11.40 12  / 1.5/3.0 11.78 11  / 3.00 12.30 12  / 3.00 12.15 71.13
10 Benkert Marlo 2012 TV Wädenswil 12  / 3.00 11.40 10  / 3.00 11.45 7  / 3.50 11.85 20  / 1.5/3.0 11.35 12  / 3.00 12.25 7  / 3.50 12.55 70.85
11 Albori Ilario 2013 BTV Bern 11  / 3.00 11.60 9  / 3.00 11.50 15  / 3.50 11.15 15  / 1.5/3.0 11.60 23  / 3.00 11.60 18  / 3.00 11.70 69.15
12 Chiariello Luis Enrico 2013 BTV Bern 6  / 3.50 12.20 22  / 3.00 10.20 20  / 3.50 10.60 13  / 1.5/4.0 11.68 10  / 3.00 12.45 18  / 3.50 11.70 68.83
13 Becker Enno 2013 Gym Berner Oberland 7  / 3.00 12.10 12  / 4.00 11.00 30  / 2.00 9.15 1  / 1.5/4.0 12.38 21  / 3.00 11.75 11  / 3.00 12.25 68.63
14 Burri Jan 2012 TV Wädenswil 16  / 3.00 11.00 12  / 3.00 11.00 10  / 3.50 11.45 18  / 1.5/3.0 11.55 22  / 3.00 11.65 24  / 3.00 11.40 68.05
15 Von Känel Till 2013 Gym Berner Oberland 22  / 3.00 9.70 18  / 4.00 10.70 9  / 3.50 11.55 5  / 1.5/4.0 12.08 17  / 3.00 12.00 14  / 3.00 11.95 67.98
16 Leuenberger Yannik 2013 BTV Bern 12  / 3.50 11.40 29  / 3.00 9.20 13  / 3.50 11.25 14  / 1.5/4.3 11.65 9  / 3.00 12.50 14  / 3.00 11.95 67.95
17 Baumgartner Aris 2012 BTV Bern 17  / 3.50 10.90 23  / 1.00 9.80 18  / 3.50 10.85 6  / 1.5/4.0 12.00 13  / 3.00 12.20 25  / 3.00 11.25 67.00
18 Windlinger Julian 2013 BTV Bern 17  / 3.50 10.90 16  / 4.00 10.75 26  / 3.50 10.05 22  / 1.5/3.0 11.23 15  / 3.50 12.10 22  / 3.00 11.50 66.53
19 Jezella Alessandro 2012 Gym Berner Oberland 19  / 3.00 10.10 19  / 4.00 10.55 22  / 3.50 10.30 17  / 1.5/3.0 11.58 18  / 3.00 11.90 20  / 3.00 11.60 66.03
20 Mischler Calvin 2013 GASF 30  / 3.00 8.60 15  / 3.00 10.85 17  / 3.50 10.95 33  / 1.5/2.0 10.58 14  / 3.00 12.15 16  / 3.00 11.85 64.98
21 Seiler Nicolai 2014 TV Wädenswil 28  / 2.50 8.80 12  / 3.00 11.00 16  / 3.50 11.00 26  / 1.5/1.5 11.05 18  / 3.00 11.90 28  / 3.00 10.80 64.55
22 Faillettaz Colin 2014 BTV Bern 14  / 3.00 11.20 30  / 3.00 9.15 32  / 3.50 8.80 2  / 1.5/4.0 12.18 33  / 3.00 10.90 17  / 3.00 11.75 63.98
23 Prusa Jaden 2014 BTV Bern 23  / 3.00 9.60 27  / 3.00 9.40 23  / 3.50 10.20 24  / 1.5/3.0 11.10 30  / 3.00 11.20 13  / 3.50 12.10 63.60
24 Ratter Leon 2014 BTV Bern 20  / 3.00 10.00 25  / 3.00 9.55 33  / 3.00 8.70 23  / 1.5/3.0 11.20 27  / 3.00 11.40 10  / 3.50 12.30 63.15
25 Ghezzi Leo 2013 BTV Bern 24  / 3.50 9.50 24  / 3.00 9.60 21  / 3.50 10.50 27  / 1.5/3.0 11.03 15  / 3.00 12.10 31  / 3.00 10.30 63.03
26 Jost Leano 2013 TV Wünnewil 26  / 3.00 8.90 34  / 3.00 8.30 24  / 3.50 10.10 20  / 1.5/3.0 11.35 18  / 3.00 11.90 22  / 3.00 11.50 62.05
27 Künzli Finn 2014 TV Wädenswil 30  / 2.50 8.60 21  / 3.00 10.25 24  / 3.00 10.10 30  / 1.5/1.5 10.83 28  / 3.00 11.25 26  / 3.00 10.85 61.88
28 Spycher Swen 2012 TSV Gurmels 28  / 3.00 8.80 28  / 3.00 9.30 13  / 3.00 11.25 34  / 1.5/2.0 10.43 33  / 3.00 10.90 29  / 3.00 10.55 61.23
29 Stepanov Petr 2013 TV Wädenswil 33  / 3.00 7.30 16  / 3.00 10.75 19  / 3.00 10.65 31  / 1.5/1.5 10.78 32  / 3.00 10.95 30  / 3.00 10.40 60.83
30 Rohrbach Noe 2014 BTV Bern 20  / 3.00 10.00 33  / 3.00 9.00 31  / 3.00 9.05 29  / 1.5/2.0 10.85 35  / 3.00 10.40 26  / 3.00 10.85 60.15
31 Schmid Luca 2012 TV Wünnewil 26  / 2.00 8.90 32  / 0.00 9.05 29  / 3.00 9.30 19  / 1.5/3.0 11.50 28  / 3.00 11.25 32  / 3.00 10.10 60.10
32 Schiegg Emanuel 2014 BTV Bern 25  / 3.00 9.30 35  / 3.00 8.20 35  / 3.00 8.50 32  / 1.5/2.0 10.60 25  / 3.00 11.45 20  / 3.00 11.60 59.65
33 Holzmann Allessio 2011 TSV Gurmels 32  / 3.00 7.60 31  / 3.00 9.10 28  / 3.00 9.60 27  / 1.5/2.0 11.03 30  / 3.00 11.20 34  / 3.00 8.80 57.33
34 McLagan Ludo 2014 Montreux 35  / 2.50 6.00 26  / 3.00 9.50 33  / 2.50 8.70 25  / 1.5/3.0 11.08 25  / 2.00 11.45 33  / 2.00 9.95 56.68
35 Bertholet Nathan 2012 TSV Gurmels 34  / 3.00 6.20 20  / 3.00 10.30 27  / 3.00 9.70 35  / 1.5/2.0 10.20 24  / 3.00 11.50 35  / 2.00 7.55 55.45
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 45. Oberländischer Kunstturnertag
 20. Juni 2021

MZH Bach, 3661 Uetendorf

Mannschaftsrangliste Einführungsprogramm
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 BTV I
Bohnenblust Xavi 2013 BTV Bern 12.00 13.20 11.40 11.60 12.75 12.50
Khacharia Tirth 2013 BTV Bern 13.10 13.65 12.85 12.15 13.15 13.15
Khacharia Pranshu 2013 BTV Bern 12.90 13.30 12.40 11.90 12.60 12.65
Newby Yanik 2013 BTV Bern 12.80 13.10 12.10 11.95 13.10 12.75

38.80 40.15 37.35 36.00 39.00 38.55 229.85
2 Gym Beo I

Becker Enno 2013 Gym Berner Oberland 12.10 11.00 9.15 12.38 11.75 12.25
Bürki Nino 2013 Gym Berner Oberland 12.90 12.40 11.90 12.10 12.80 12.90
Däpp Emilias 2013 Gym Berner Oberland 12.90 13.50 12.40 11.88 13.15 13.20
Schlunegger Nael 2012 Gym Berner Oberland 11.80 12.25 12.20 11.85 12.75 12.50

37.90 38.15 36.50 36.35 38.70 38.60 226.20
3 Gym Beo II

Jezella Alessandro 2012 Gym Berner Oberland 10.10 10.55 10.30 11.58 11.90 11.60
Thüring Felice 2013 Gym Berner Oberland 11.20 11.35 11.60 11.98 12.80 13.00
Von Känel Till 2013 Gym Berner Oberland 9.70 10.70 11.55 12.08 12.00 11.95

31.00 32.60 33.45 35.63 36.70 36.55 205.93
4 TV Wädenswil 1

Benkert Marlo 2012 TV Wädenswil 11.40 11.45 11.85 11.35 12.25 12.55
Burri Jan 2012 TV Wädenswil 11.00 11.00 11.45 11.55 11.65 11.40
Künzli Finn 2014 TV Wädenswil 8.60 10.25 10.10 10.83 11.25 10.85
Seiler Nicolai 2014 TV Wädenswil 8.80 11.00 11.00 11.05 11.90 10.80

31.20 33.45 34.30 33.95 35.80 34.80 203.50
5 BTV II

Albori Ilario 2013 BTV Bern 11.60 11.50 11.15 11.60 11.60 11.70
Faillettaz Colin 2014 BTV Bern 11.20 9.15 8.80 12.18 10.90 11.75
Leuenberger Yannik 2013 BTV Bern 11.40 9.20 11.25 11.65 12.50 11.95
Prusa Jaden 2014 BTV Bern 9.60 9.40 10.20 11.10 11.20 12.10

34.20 30.10 32.60 35.43 35.30 35.80 203.43
6 BTV III

Baumgartner Aris 2012 BTV Bern 10.90 9.80 10.85 12.00 12.20 11.25
Chiariello Luis Enrico 2013 BTV Bern 12.20 10.20 10.60 11.68 12.45 11.70
Windlinger Julian 2013 BTV Bern 10.90 10.75 10.05 11.23 12.10 11.50

34.00 30.75 31.50 34.90 36.75 34.45 202.35
7 BTV IV

Ghezzi Leo 2013 BTV Bern 9.50 9.60 10.50 11.03 12.10 10.30
Ratter Leon 2014 BTV Bern 10.00 9.55 8.70 11.20 11.40 12.30
Rohrbach Noe 2014 BTV Bern 10.00 9.00 9.05 10.85 10.40 10.85
Schiegg Emanuel 2014 BTV Bern 9.30 8.20 8.50 10.60 11.45 11.60

29.50 28.15 28.25 33.08 34.95 34.75 188.68
8 TSV Gurmels

Bertholet Nathan 2012 TSV Gurmels 6.20 10.30 9.70 10.20 11.50 7.55
Holzmann Allessio 2011 TSV Gurmels 7.60 9.10 9.60 11.03 11.20 8.80
Spycher Swen 2012 TSV Gurmels 8.80 9.30 11.25 10.43 10.90 10.55

22.60 28.70 30.55 31.65 33.60 26.90 174.00
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 45. Oberländischer Kunstturnertag
 20. Juni 2021

MZH Bach, 3661 Uetendorf

Einzelrangliste Programm 1
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

* 1 Schramm Aydan 2011 BTV Bern 2  / 4.00 12.50 1  / 5.35 14.55 1  / 4.00 12.65 1  / 3.0/5.0 13.58 1  / 3.50 13.05 2  / 4.00 13.40 79.73
* 2 Garcia Miguel 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 1  / 4.00 13.20 10  / 4.00 12.05 4  / 3.50 11.25 5  / 3.0/5.3 13.30 9  / 3.00 11.80 3  / 3.50 13.10 74.70
* 3 Winterberg Yannick 2012 BTV Bern 6  / 4.00 12.00 9  / 3.00 12.20 3  / 4.00 11.55 2  / 3.0/5.0 13.48 9  / 3.00 11.80 4  / 4.00 12.90 73.93
* 4 Begenmis Emir 2011 BTV Bern 10  / 3.50 11.80 3  / 4.50 12.60 5  / 4.00 11.05 3  / 3.0/5.0 13.35 6  / 3.50 12.10 8  / 3.50 12.45 73.35
* 5 Tschanz Levin 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 9  / 4.00 11.90 19  / 3.10 10.80 2  / 4.00 11.80 4  / 3.0/5.0 13.33 4  / 3.00 12.20 5  / 3.00 12.60 72.63
* 6 Zimmermann Dario 2011 BTV Bern 6  / 3.00 12.00 12  / 4.00 11.85 9  / 3.00 10.50 6  / 3.0/5.0 13.03 12  / 3.00 11.40 1  / 4.00 13.50 72.28
* 7 von Büren Timeo 2012 BTV Bern 2  / 3.00 12.50 7  / 3.00 12.35 6  / 3.50 10.95 12  / 3.0/5.0 12.43 11  / 3.00 11.65 13  / 3.00 11.80 71.68
* 8 Thomet Leander 2012 BTV Bern 4  / 3.50 12.10 4  / 4.00 12.50 7  / 3.50 10.60 8  / 3.0/5.0 12.93 2  / 3.50 12.55 25  / 3.00 10.80 71.48
* 9 Gihara Akash 2011 BTV Bern 13  / 3.00 11.50 2  / 4.00 13.20 7  / 3.00 10.60 22  / 3.0/3.0 11.20 8  / 3.00 11.90 9  / 3.00 12.30 70.70
* 10 Schenk Demian 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 4  / 3.50 12.10 6  / 4.00 12.45 16  / 3.00 10.00 18  / 3.0/4.0 11.55 16  / 3.00 11.25 6  / 3.50 12.50 69.85
* 11 Karolinskiy Benjamin 2010 TV Wädenswil 10  / 3.50 11.80 13  / 3.00 11.75 11  / 3.00 10.40 7  / 3.0/5.0 12.95 19  / 3.00 11.10 16  / 3.00 11.70 69.70
* 12 Zumwald Maro 2011 BTV Bern 6  / 3.00 12.00 8  / 3.00 12.30 23  / 3.50 8.80 9  / 3.0/5.0 12.73 13  / 2.50 11.35 20  / 3.50 11.50 68.68
* 13 Sigrist Enea 2011 BTV Bern 12  / 3.00 11.60 4  / 3.00 12.50 17  / 3.00 9.65 20  / 3.0/3.0 11.33 3  / 3.50 12.25 23  / 3.00 11.15 68.48
* 14 Bieri Nils 2011 GeKu TV Thun 16  / 3.00 11.20 13  / 3.00 11.75 13  / 3.00 10.35 16  / 3.0/5.0 11.70 16  / 3.00 11.25 13  / 3.00 11.80 68.05
* 15 Goflin Philipp 2010 TV Wädenswil 13  / 3.50 11.50 18  / 3.00 11.00 11  / 3.50 10.40 13  / 3.0/5.0 12.18 18  / 3.00 11.20 18  / 3.00 11.60 67.88
* 16 Schneiter Gian 2013 GeKu TV Thun 16  / 3.00 11.20 17  / 3.50 11.20 14  / 3.00 10.15 26  / 3.0/3.0 10.83 5  / 3.50 12.15 18  / 3.00 11.60 67.13
* 17 Roschi Joel 2010 TV Wünnewil 20  / 3.00 10.30 10  / 3.00 12.05 22  / 3.00 9.10 10  / 3.0/5.0 12.60 21  / 2.50 10.95 11  / 3.50 12.00 67.00

18 von Däniken Rian 2011 GeKu TV Thun 23  / 3.00 9.60 21  / 3.00 10.00 10  / 3.00 10.45 14  / 3.0/4.0 12.15 6  / 3.00 12.10 12  / 3.00 11.95 66.25
19 Jenny Luan 2009 TV Wünnewil 25  / 3.00 9.20 15  / 3.00 11.65 15  / 3.00 10.05 17  / 3.0/3.0 11.65 21  / 2.50 10.95 6  / 3.50 12.50 66.00
20 Tschirky Julian 2011 TV Wädenswil 22  / 2.50 10.00 16  / 3.00 11.25 18  / 3.00 9.60 22  / 3.0/3.0 11.20 25  / 2.50 10.40 10  / 3.50 12.20 64.65
21 von Matt Lennox 2012 TV Wädenswil 13  / 3.00 11.50 29  / 3.00 7.85 19  / 3.00 9.50 19  / 3.0/4.0 11.45 19  / 3.00 11.10 22  / 3.00 11.20 62.60
22 Märki Pascal 2011 GeKu TV Thun 21  / 3.00 10.10 20  / 3.00 10.40 20  / 3.00 9.45 24  / 3.0/3.0 11.18 24  / 3.00 10.75 26  / 3.00 10.70 62.58
23 McLagan Torin 2012 Montreux 19  / 3.00 10.70 22  / 3.00 9.70 23  / 3.00 8.80 29  / 3.0/5.0 10.50 13  / 3.00 11.35 21  / 3.00 11.40 62.45
24 Ernst Valentin 2011 Montreux 18  / 3.00 10.90 26  / 3.00 8.30 25  / 3.00 8.70 26  / 3.0/3.0 10.83 13  / 3.00 11.35 13  / 3.00 11.80 61.88
25 von Däniken Nick 2008 GeKu TV Thun 24  / 3.00 9.30 23  / 3.00 9.60 26  / 3.00 8.55 11  / 3.0/4.0 12.45 29  / 2.00 9.60 24  / 3.00 10.90 60.40
26 Waeber Felix 2010 TSV Gurmels 28  / 3.00 8.20 26  / 3.00 8.30 21  / 3.00 9.25 15  / 3.0/4.0 11.85 23  / 2.50 10.80 30  / 3.00 8.90 57.30
27 Fercher Nik 2010 TSV Gurmels 29  / 3.00 8.00 24  / 3.00 9.45 27  / 3.00 8.15 30  / 3.0/3.0 10.13 31  / 2.00 9.00 17  / 3.00 11.65 56.38
28 Rudaz Timo 2009 TV Wünnewil 27  / 3.00 8.80 28  / 2.00 8.15 28  / 3.00 7.20 20  / 3.0/3.0 11.33 28  / 2.00 9.90 28  / 2.50 10.40 55.78
29 Streiff Nevil 2011 TSV Gurmels 26  / 2.50 9.10 25  / 3.00 8.80 30  / 2.50 6.30 26  / 3.0/3.0 10.83 27  / 2.00 10.00 27  / 3.00 10.45 55.48
30 Pürro Jonah 2011 TSV Gurmels 32  / 2.50 6.70 30  / 2.00 6.00 29  / 3.00 6.75 25  / 3.0/3.0 10.98 25  / 2.50 10.40 29  / 3.00 8.95 49.78
31 Knöpfle Remo 2009 TSV Gurmels 33  / 2.50 6.50 30  / 2.00 6.00 31  / 2.50 5.55 31  / 3.0/3.0 10.05 32  / 2.00 8.90 31  / 3.00 8.70 45.70
32 Holzmann Leandro 2009 TSV Gurmels 30  / 2.00 6.90 32  / 2.00 4.00 32  / 2.50 5.35 32  / 3.0/3.0 10.03 33  / 2.00 8.70 33  / 2.50 7.05 42.03
33 Bruggisser Silas 2010 TSV Gurmels 30  / 2.50 6.90 33  / 1.00 3.20 33  / 2.50 5.30 33  / 3.0/3.0 9.38 30  / 2.00 9.10 32  / 3.00 7.15 41.03

20.06.2021 | 13:20 | OKV | www.bernerokv.ch Legende: Geräterang /  A-Note  End-Note 1 von 1
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MZH Bach, 3661 Uetendorf

Mannschaftsrangliste Programm 1
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 BTV I
Begenmis Emir 2011 BTV Bern 11.80 12.60 11.05 13.35 12.10 12.45
Schramm Aydan 2011 BTV Bern 12.50 14.55 12.65 13.58 13.05 13.40
Zimmermann Dario 2011 BTV Bern 12.00 11.85 10.50 13.03 11.40 13.50

36.30 39.00 34.20 39.95 36.55 39.35 225.35
2 Gym Beo

Garcia Miguel 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 13.20 12.05 11.25 13.30 11.80 13.10
Schenk Demian 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 12.10 12.45 10.00 11.55 11.25 12.50
Tschanz Levin 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 11.90 10.80 11.80 13.33 12.20 12.60

37.20 35.30 33.05 38.18 35.25 38.20 217.18
3 BTV III

Thomet Leander 2012 BTV Bern 12.10 12.50 10.60 12.93 12.55 10.80
von Büren Timeo 2012 BTV Bern 12.50 12.35 10.95 12.43 11.65 11.80
Winterberg Yannick 2012 BTV Bern 12.00 12.20 11.55 13.48 11.80 12.90

36.60 37.05 33.10 38.83 36.00 35.50 217.08
4 BTV II

Gihara Akash 2011 BTV Bern 11.50 13.20 10.60 11.20 11.90 12.30
Sigrist Enea 2011 BTV Bern 11.60 12.50 9.65 11.33 12.25 11.15
Zumwald Maro 2011 BTV Bern 12.00 12.30 8.80 12.73 11.35 11.50

35.10 38.00 29.05 35.25 35.50 34.95 207.85
5 TV Wädenswil

Goflin Philipp 2010 TV Wädenswil 11.50 11.00 10.40 12.18 11.20 11.60
Karolinskiy Benjamin 2010 TV Wädenswil 11.80 11.75 10.40 12.95 11.10 11.70
Tschirky Julian 2011 TV Wädenswil 10.00 11.25 9.60 11.20 10.40 12.20
von Matt Lennox 2012 TV Wädenswil 11.50 7.85 9.50 11.45 11.10 11.20

34.80 34.00 30.40 36.58 33.40 35.50 204.68
6 GeKu TV Thun

Bieri Nils 2011 GeKu TV Thun 11.20 11.75 10.35 11.70 11.25 11.80
Schneiter Gian 2013 GeKu TV Thun 11.20 11.20 10.15 10.83 12.15 11.60
von Däniken Rian 2011 GeKu TV Thun 9.60 10.00 10.45 12.15 12.10 11.95
von Däniken Nick 2008 GeKu TV Thun 9.30 9.60 8.55 12.45 9.60 10.90

32.00 32.95 30.95 36.30 35.50 35.35 203.05
7 TV Wünnewil

Jenny Luan 2009 TV Wünnewil 9.20 11.65 10.05 11.65 10.95 12.50
Roschi Joel 2010 TV Wünnewil 10.30 12.05 9.10 12.60 10.95 12.00
Rudaz Timo 2009 TV Wünnewil 8.80 8.15 7.20 11.33 9.90 10.40

28.30 31.85 26.35 35.58 31.80 34.90 188.78
8 TSV Gurmels 1

Fercher Nik 2010 TSV Gurmels 8.00 9.45 8.15 10.13 9.00 11.65
Knöpfle Remo 2009 TSV Gurmels 6.50 6.00 5.55 10.05 8.90 8.70
Streiff Nevil 2011 TSV Gurmels 9.10 8.80 6.30 10.83 10.00 10.45
Waeber Felix 2010 TSV Gurmels 8.20 8.30 9.25 11.85 10.80 8.90

25.30 26.55 23.70 32.80 29.80 31.00 169.15
9 TSV Gurmels 2

Bruggisser Silas 2010 TSV Gurmels 6.90 3.20 5.30 9.38 9.10 7.15
Holzmann Leandro 2009 TSV Gurmels 6.90 4.00 5.35 10.03 8.70 7.05
Pürro Jonah 2011 TSV Gurmels 6.70 6.00 6.75 10.98 10.40 8.95

20.50 13.20 17.40 30.38 28.20 23.15 132.83
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 45. Oberländischer Kunstturnertag
 20. Juni 2021

MZH Bach, 3661 Uetendorf

Einzelrangliste Programm 2
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

* 1 Baudenbacher Jan 2010 Gym Berner Oberland (RLZ)1  / 4.80 13.40 3  / 5.20 14.00 1  / 4.00 12.95 3  / 4.5/5.0 12.98 3  / 3.50 12.80 3  / 4.50 13.80 79.93
* 2 Stirnimann Louis 2010 BTV Bern (RLZ) 5  / 4.00 10.90 1  / 5.60 15.00 3  / 3.50 11.95 7  / 3.5/3.5 12.40 1  / 4.50 14.00 1  / 4.50 13.90 78.15
* 3 Schneider Mauro 2009 BTV Bern 3  / 4.30 11.70 1  / 5.80 15.00 4  / 3.00 11.75 5  / 3.5/3.5 12.68 5  / 4.00 12.10 1  / 4.50 13.90 77.13
* 4 Steiner Matia 2009 BTV Bern 4  / 4.00 11.60 6  / 3.50 12.05 2  / 3.50 12.30 4  / 3.5/3.5 12.78 2  / 4.50 13.30 4  / 4.30 13.40 75.43
* 5 Rubi Lukas 2010 BTV Bern 2  / 4.50 12.00 5  / 3.10 12.10 5  / 3.00 11.30 2  / 3.5/3.5 13.03 3  / 4.00 12.80 6  / 3.50 12.20 73.43
* 6 Steffen Jonas 2007 GeKu TV Thun 8  / 3.00 8.10 8  / 3.00 11.70 9  / 2.50 8.80 1  / 3.5/3.5 13.05 8  / 3.00 10.90 7  / 3.50 12.15 64.70
* 7 Liniger Luca 2008 Gym Berner Oberland 10  / 0.00 7.30 7  / 3.00 11.90 6  / 3.00 9.50 8  / 3.5/3.5 12.33 7  / 3.50 11.30 5  / 4.00 12.25 64.58
* 8 Mattioli Lino 2009 Gym Berner Oberland 6  / 2.50 9.60 9  / 3.00 11.50 8  / 2.50 9.00 6  / 3.5/3.5 12.43 13  / 2.50 9.75 8  / 3.00 11.40 63.68

9 Kohler Xander 2010 BTV Bern 7  / 3.00 8.40 4  / 3.00 12.30 13  / 2.50 7.95 12  / 3.5/3.5 11.83 6  / 3.00 11.40 10  / 2.50 10.70 62.58
10 Müller Alexander 2008 TV Wädenswil 9  / 2.00 7.50 9  / 3.00 11.50 12  / 2.50 8.30 11  / 3.5/3.5 11.93 12  / 2.50 10.05 13  / 2.50 10.20 59.48
11 Landis Joris 2008 TV Wädenswil 13  / 0.00 5.60 12  / 3.00 11.25 10  / 3.00 8.55 8  / 3.5/3.5 12.33 14  / 2.50 9.70 14  / 2.50 9.50 56.93
12 Winiger Tim 2008 TV Wünnewil 14  / 0.00 4.40 13  / 3.00 9.80 11  / 2.00 8.40 10  / 3.5/3.5 12.23 9  / 3.00 10.65 9  / 3.00 11.05 56.53
13 Tanner Dario 2007 TV Wädenswil 11  / 3.00 6.60 14  / 2.50 9.30 14  / 2.50 7.45 13  / 3.5/3.5 11.68 11  / 3.00 10.20 12  / 3.00 10.40 55.63
14 Eggenschwiler Sven 2007 TSV Gurmels 12  / 0.00 6.00 15  / 3.00 8.65 15  / 1.50 5.70 14  / 3.5/3.5 10.73 15  / 2.50 8.50 15  / 2.50 7.35 46.93
15 Schneiter Joel 2010 GeKu TV Thun 15  / 0.00 0.00 9  / 3.00 11.50 7  / 3.00 9.10 15  / 0.00 0.00 10  / 2.50 10.25 11  / 3.00 10.55 41.40
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 45. Oberländischer Kunstturnertag
 20. Juni 2021

MZH Bach, 3661 Uetendorf

Mannschaftsrangliste Programm 2
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 BTV Bern I
Schneider Mauro 2009 BTV Bern 11.70 15.00 11.75 12.68 12.10 13.90
Steiner Matia 2009 BTV Bern 11.60 12.05 12.30 12.78 13.30 13.40

23.30 27.05 24.05 25.45 25.40 27.30 152.55
2 BTV Bern II

Kohler Xander 2010 BTV Bern 8.40 12.30 7.95 11.83 11.40 10.70
Rubi Lukas 2010 BTV Bern 12.00 12.10 11.30 13.03 12.80 12.20

20.40 24.40 19.25 24.85 24.20 22.90 136.00
3 Gym Beo

Liniger Luca 2008 Gym Berner Oberland 7.30 11.90 9.50 12.33 11.30 12.25
Mattioli Lino 2009 Gym Berner Oberland 9.60 11.50 9.00 12.43 9.75 11.40

16.90 23.40 18.50 24.75 21.05 23.65 128.25
4 TV Wädenswil

Landis Joris 2008 TV Wädenswil 5.60 11.25 8.55 12.33 9.70 9.50
Müller Alexander 2008 TV Wädenswil 7.50 11.50 8.30 11.93 10.05 10.20
Tanner Dario 2007 TV Wädenswil 6.60 9.30 7.45 11.68 10.20 10.40

14.10 22.75 16.85 24.25 20.25 20.60 118.80
5 GeKu TV Thun

Schneiter Joel 2010 GeKu TV Thun 0.00 11.50 9.10 0.00 10.25 10.55
Steffen Jonas 2007 GeKu TV Thun 8.10 11.70 8.80 13.05 10.90 12.15

8.10 23.20 17.90 13.05 21.15 22.70 106.10

20.06.2021 | 11:16 | OKV | www.bernerokv.ch 1 von 1



 45. Oberländischer Kunstturnertag
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Einzelrangliste P6
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 Demartini David 1994 Montreux 1  / 3.90 11.10 1  / 0.00 0.00 1  / 1.80 10.15 1  / 4.00 12.90 1  / 2.40 10.00 1  / 2.50 10.90 55.05

Einzelrangliste P5
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 Fivaz Titouan 2005 Montreux 1  / 2.70 10.70 1  / 2.30 4.90 1  / 2.80 10.40 1  / 2.20 10.85 1  / 2.30 10.70 1  / 1.70 9.60 57.15

Einzelrangliste P3
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 Buholzer Marius 2007 Gym Berner Oberland 2  / 0.00 0.00 1  / 2.50 8.65 1  / 2.50 10.25 1  / 1.0/2.5 10.08 1  / 3.00 10.80 1  / 3.00 12.45 52.23
2 Stattenberger Cédric 2005 TSV Gurmels 1  / 2.00 8.00 2  / 3.00 6.70 2  / 2.50 8.50 2  / 1.0/1.0 10.03 2  / 2.00 8.10 2  / 2.00 9.75 51.08

Einzelrangliste OP
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 Gobet Léo 2006 GASF 1  / 2.60 11.10 3  / 0.00 0.00 3  / 1.50 8.75 3  / 1.60 10.10 1  / 2.20 9.90 1  / 0.00 0.00 39.85
2 Egger Tobias 2001 TSV Gurmels 3  / 2.00 10.10 1  / 1.80 5.30 1  / 1.50 9.50 1  / 1.60 10.70 4  / 0.00 0.00 1  / 0.00 0.00 35.60
3 Guckert Raphael 2007 GASF 4  / 2.30 10.00 3  / 0.00 0.00 2  / 1.40 8.95 4  / 1.60 9.95 3  / 2.10 4.10 1  / 0.00 0.00 33.00
4 Fivaz Elouan 2007 Montreux 2  / 2.30 10.80 2  / 1.80 3.60 5  / 1.30 5.40 2  / 1.60 10.15 4  / 0.00 0.00 1  / 0.00 0.00 29.95
5 Godel Thibaud 2005 GASF 5  / 0.00 0.00 3  / 0.00 0.00 4  / 1.40 8.30 5  / 1.60 9.60 2  / 2.20 9.50 1  / 0.00 0.00 27.40

Einzelrangliste OPJ
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 Baumgartner Aiko 2007 BTV Bern 3  / 2.50 10.20 1  / 2.00 8.45 2  / 1.50 9.05 4  / 1.60 9.90 1  / 2.30 10.00 1  / 1.20 8.90 56.50
2 Brandenburg Loris 2008 BTV Bern 1  / 2.70 11.00 3  / 1.60 2.10 1  / 1.50 9.25 2  / 1.60 10.60 3  / 2.40 9.60 3  / 0.50 5.60 48.15
3 Gartner Jeremy 2008 BTV Bern 2  / 2.60 10.50 2  / 2.30 7.65 4  / 1.30 4.50 3  / 1.60 10.25 2  / 2.20 9.70 4  / 0.60 5.30 47.90
4 Jenny Nicola 2006 TV Wünnewil 4  / 2.30 9.80 4  / 1.60 0.50 3  / 1.30 5.80 1  / 1.60 10.70 4  / 1.80 8.70 2  / 0.50 5.70 41.20
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